

MARIANO'S

**59¢
lb**

LIMIT 1 WITH CARD & SEPARATE \$25 PURCHASE

Jennie-O
Frozen Turkey
10-24 lb. avg.

WEEKLY
DIGITAL DEAL

**99¢
lb**

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Honeycrisp
Apples

Price without digital coupon is up to \$2.49 lb. with Card.

**WEEKEND
FREE-BEE!**

FREE Kroger Orange Juice*

*With digital coupon valid SAT-SUN 11/16-11/17. Minimum purchase required. See coupon for details.



Scan me or visit
Marianos.com/FreeBee
to download coupon.

**BUY 1
GET 1 FREE**
of equal or lesser value
WITH CARD

**BUY 1
GET 1 FREE**
of equal or lesser value
WITH CARD

**99¢
lb**

LIMIT 1 WITH CARD & SEPARATE \$25 PURCHASE

Butterball
Frozen Turkey
10-24 lb. avg.

Fresh Pork
Tenderloin

Ripe
Hass Avocados

**88¢
ea**
WITH CARD

2.49 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Jimmy Dean
Breakfast Sausage
Rolls
selected 16 oz.
varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$3.49 each with Card.

1.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Fresh Express
Salad Kits
selected 9.1-13 oz.
varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$3.50 each with Card.

*While supplies last.

See inside for MORE
WEEKLY
DIGITAL DEALS!



Fresh Atlantic
Salmon, Mahi,
or Cod Portions
6 oz. skinless

**\$5
WITH CARD**



Red,
Orange or Yellow
Bell Peppers
or Seedless
Cucumbers

**99¢
ea
WITH CARD**



1.99 ea

WHEN YOU BUY 4 OR MORE WITH CARD

Doritos, Lay's Potato
Chips, Sunchips or
Smartfood Popcorn
selected 9-10.75 oz., 5-8 oz.,
7 oz. or 6.5-7.75 oz.
varieties

**SAVE 50¢
EACH**

WHEN YOU BUY
6 OR MORE.

MIX & MATCH 6 OR MORE
PARTICIPATING ITEMS WITH CARD.

LOOK FOR
THESE TAGS.



*When you buy any 6 or more participating items in the same transaction with Card. Participating item varieties and sizes may vary by store.



Kroger Broth,
Prince Pasta or
Imperial Spread
selected 32 oz.,
16 oz. or 16 oz. varieties

**1.49
-50¢
99¢ EA***



Ocean Spray
Cranberry Sauce
or Dole Pineapple
selected 14 oz. or
15.25-20 oz. can
varieties

**1.99
-50¢
1.49 EA***



Del Monte
Vegetables or
Campbell's Cream
of Mushroom or
Chicken Soup
selected 14.5-15.25 oz.
or 10.5 oz. varieties

**1.29
-50¢
79¢ EA***



Fairlife Milk
selected 52 oz.
varieties

**4.49
-50¢
3.99 EA***

PRICES VALID Wednesday 11/13 - Tuesday 11/19/2024

STORE HOURS: DAILY 6am-10pm | PHARMACY HOURS: M-F: 9am-8pm, SATURDAY: 9am-6pm, SUNDAY: 10am-5pm



We reserve the right to limit quantities and correct all printed errors. Prices subject to state and local taxes, if applicable. No sales to dealers. *Purchase requirements exclude discounts, coupons, gift cards, alcohol, tobacco, lottery tickets, stamps, money orders and all service counter items.

marianos.com



Holiday Freshivities

OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 10AM-5PM

**1 DAY
ONLY!**

- Sample delicious seasonal favorites.
- Pick up wreaths, centerpieces & fun holiday decor.
- Plan your party with deli, bakery & produce favorites.
- Set the table with meat & seafood essentials.
- Thoughtful gifting ideas, including 100's of gift cards.

WEEKLY DIGITAL DEALS



Use each coupon
UP TO 5 TIMES
in one transaction.

Scan me for more offers!
Marianos.com/coupons



Look for these tags.

DOWNLOAD & REDEEM
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13 THROUGH TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2024



5.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Aqua Star Wild Pacific Salmon
20 oz.

Price without digital coupon is up to \$8.99 each with Card.



4.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Coca-Cola, Pepsi or 7UP
selected 12 pk. 12 oz. can varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$9.99 each with Card.



3.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
3 lb. Kroger Red, Green, Black or Tri-Color Seedless Grapes

Price without digital coupon is up to \$7.99 each with Card.



7.99^{lb}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Private Selection Wildflower Honey Ham in our deli

Price without digital coupon is up to \$8.99 lb. with Card.



3.49^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Land O Lakes Butter or Spread selected 8-16 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$4.99 each with Card.



99¢^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Idahoan Mashed or Casserole Potatoes or Betty Crocker Cake or Brownie Mix selected 4-4.1 oz. or 13.25-16.3 oz. varieties
Price without digital coupon is up to \$1.99 each with Card.



1.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Kroger Frozen Potatoes or Nabisco Snack Crackers or Ritz Crackers selected 14-32 oz., 3.5-8.5 oz. or 7.8-13.7 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$3.49 each with Card.



5.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Brew Pub Pizza selected 20-26.82 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$6.99 each with Card.



4.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Marie Callender's Pie or Kroger Deluxe Party Pail Ice Cream selected 25-42 oz. or 128 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$6.49 each with Card.



3.99^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Kroger Water, Ruffles or Tostitos Party Size Chips or Fritos or Cheetos Party Size Snacks selected 40 pk. 16.9 oz., 12.5-13 oz., 14.5-20 oz. or 13-15.5 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$5.99 each with Card.



1.49^{ea}
WITH DIGITAL COUPON
Celsius Energy Drink selected 12 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon is up to \$1.99 each with Card.

*While supplies last.

4X FUEL POINTS

ON 100s OF GIFT CARDS WITH DIGITAL COUPON TODAY!



Visit Marianos.com/4Xgiftcard to download coupon
Redeem Every Day 11/13/24-12/3/24

*Limited Time offer. Restrictions apply, see coupon for details.

WEEKLY DIGITAL DEALS

Use each coupon **UP TO 5 TIMES** in one transaction.

2.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Red Baron Pizza
or French's Fried Onions
selected 14.87-23.45 oz.
or 6 oz. varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$3.99 each with Card.



5.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Johnsonville Party Pack
Dinner Sausage
selected 2.38 lb. varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$8.99 each with Card.



4.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Huggies
Baby Wipes
selected 112-192 ct. varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$6.99 each with Card.



4.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Quilted Northern Bath Tissue,
Angel Soft Bath Tissue or
Brawny Paper Towels
selected 6 mega rolls,
8 mega rolls or 4 double rolls
varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$6.99 each with Card.



5.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Dove Body Wash,
Scrubs or Bar Soap
selected 20 oz., 10.5 oz. or
4 pk. varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$7.99 each with Card.



4.49 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

TRESemmé
Shampoo or Conditioner
selected 28 oz.
varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$5.99 each with Card.



6.99 ea

WITH DIGITAL COUPON

Secret Clinical
Deodorant or Gillette
Mach3 or Venus Razor
selected 1.6 oz. or 1 ct.
varieties

Price without digital coupon
is up to \$9.99 each with Card.



*While supplies last.

DOWNLOAD & REDEEM WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13 THROUGH TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2024



SAVE 50¢ EACH WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE.

MIX & MATCH 6 OR MORE PARTICIPATING ITEMS WITH CARD.



FIND EVEN MORE ONLINE!
SCAN ME TO SHOP ALL
PARTICIPATING ITEMS.

*WHEN YOU BUY ANY 6 OR MORE PARTICIPATING ITEMS
IN THE SAME TRANSACTION WITH CARD. PARTICIPATING
ITEM VARIETIES AND SIZES MAY VARY BY STORE.



LOOK FOR
THESE TAGS.



Pepperidge Farm
Goldfish or Gardetto's
or Chex Snack Mix
or Bugles
selected 5.9-8 oz.
or 7.5-8.6 oz. varieties

2.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

1.99^{EA*}



General Mills
Large Size Cereal
or Chex Cereal
or Jimmy Dean
Breakfast Bowl
selected 12-18 oz.,
12-14 oz. or 7-9 oz.
varieties

3.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

2.99^{EA*}



Bruce's or Princella Yams
or Amy's Organic Soup
selected 40 oz. or 14-14.7 oz. varieties

3.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

2.99^{EA*}



2.99^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

2.49^{EA*}

Daisy Sour Cream
or Dip or Skippy
Peanut Butter
selected 16 oz. or
15-16.3 oz. varieties



3.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

2.99^{EA*}

Simply Potatoes
selected 20 oz.
varieties



Waterloo Sparkling Water
or Gold Medal Flour
selected 8 pk. 12 oz. can or 5 lb. varieties

3.99^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

3.49^{EA*}



3.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

2.99^{EA*}

Pillsbury Grands
Biscuits, Crescents
or Cinnamon Rolls
selected 8 ct. varieties



4.99^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

4.49^{EA*}

Häagen-Dazs
Ice Cream or Bars,
Outshine Fruit
Bars or Ghirardelli
Baking Chips
selected 14 oz.,
3 ct., 12 ct. or
10-12 oz. varieties



1.29^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

79¢^{EA*}

Campbell's Gravy or
Swanson Chicken Broth
selected 10.5 oz. or
14.5 oz. can varieties



4.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

3.99^{EA*}

Nabisco Honey Maid
Grahams Crackers,
Mission Carb Balance
Tortillas or Dannon
Light & Fit Greek Yogurt
selected 12.2-14.4 oz.,
8 ct. or 4 ct. varieties



2.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

1.99^{EA*}

Swedish Fish
or Sour Patch Kids
selected 8 oz.
varieties



4.49^{ea}
WITH
CARD
-50¢

3.99^{EA*}

Private Selection
Salted Caramels
selected 6.7-6.8 oz.
varieties



Kroger Salad Dressing or Totino's Party Pizza selected 16 oz. or 9.8-10.9 oz. varieties

1.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 1.49 EA*



Nature Valley Bars or Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks selected 5-12 ct. or 6-10 ct. varieties

2.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 2.49 EA*



Jif Peanut Butter or Country Crock Spread selected 13-16 oz. or 14-15 oz. varieties

2.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 2.49 EA*



Rana Pasta or Sauce selected 8-10 oz. or 7-11 oz. varieties

5.29 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 4.79 EA*

SAVE 50¢ EACH WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE.

MIX & MATCH 6 OR MORE PARTICIPATING ITEMS WITH CARD.

*WHEN YOU BUY ANY 6 OR MORE PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN THE SAME TRANSACTION WITH CARD. PARTICIPATING ITEM VARIETIES AND SIZES MAY VARY BY STORE.

LOOK FOR THESE TAGS.



2.49 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 1.99 EA* Kroger Cranberry Juice Cocktail selected 64 oz. varieties



3.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 3.49 EA*

Kroger Seltzer Water, Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing or McCain Frozen Potatoes selected 12 pk., 16 oz. or 14-22 oz. varieties



4.49 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 3.99 EA* Ball Park Beef Franks selected 14-15 oz. varieties



2.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 2.49 EA* Healthy Choice Café Steamers, Marie Callender's Bowl or Banquet Mega Bowls selected 9.5-10.3 oz., 10.5-13 oz. or 13-14 oz. varieties



4.49 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 3.99 EA* Chick-fil-A Sauce selected 12-16 oz. varieties



6.00 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 5.50 EA* Bakery Fresh Goodness 6" Cake or Cheesecake selected varieties, in our bakery



5.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 5.49 EA* Dawn Dish Soap selected 32-38 oz. varieties



1.79 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 1.29 EA* Happy Baby Clearly Crafted Organic Stage 2 Baby Pouches selected 4 oz. varieties



4.49 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 3.99 EA* Smucker's Uncrustables or Simple Truth Freeze-Dried Fruit selected 4 ct. or 0.8-1.2 oz. varieties



11.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 11.49 EA* Pampers Swaddlers or Baby Dry Diapers selected 17-32 ct. varieties



2.99 ea WITH CARD -50¢ 2.49 EA* Kroger Freezer or Storage Bags selected 28-48 ct. varieties

MIX &
MATCH

SAVE \$5
AN EXTRA

WHEN YOU BUY 3 PARTICIPATING
SELF-CARE ITEMS WITH CARD.*

*MUST PURCHASE PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN MULTIPLES OF 3 IN THE SAME TRANSACTION WITH CARD. DISCOUNT APPLIED AT CHECKOUT.



8.49

WITH CARD

Tampax Tampons
selected 32-36 ct. varieties



Always Pads
selected 20-120 ct.
varieties

6.99
WITH CARD



Sensodyne
Toothpaste
selected 4 oz. varieties

6.99
WITH CARD



11.99
WITH CARD

Cetaphil
Cleansers or Lotion
selected 16 oz. varieties



7.49
WITH CARD

Old Spice
Deodorant
selected 2.6-3 oz.
or Listerine Mouthwash,
33.8 fl oz. varieties

MIX & MATCH BUY 2, GET 3 FREE

Of Equal or Lesser Value with Card*

*Participating item selection may vary by store. Discount applied at checkout with your Card. Items must be purchased in the same transaction.



GROCERY Essentials



BUY 1 GET 1 FREE of equal or lesser value
Save up to \$8.29 on 2

WITH CARD
Entenmann's Little Bites,
Donuts or Cakes
or Thomas' English Muffins,
Bagels or Swirl Bread
selected 6.88-21 oz., 6 ct.,
5-10 ct. or 16 oz. varieties



Simple Truth Organic Beans,
Kroger Stuffing Mix or
Kroger Frozen Vegetables
selected 15 oz. can, 6 oz. or 12 oz.
varieties

10/\$10
WITH CARD



BUY 1 GET 1 FREE of equal or lesser value
Save up to \$6.99 on 2

WITH CARD
Breyers Ice Cream or
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream
selected 48 oz. or 15.2-16 oz.
varieties



Coffee-Mate Creamer
or Arizona Tea
selected 32 oz.
or gallon varieties

2/\$7
WITH CARD



3.99
WITH CARD
Snyder's of Hanover
Family Size Pretzels,
Kemps Half & Half or
Pepperidge Farm
Rye Bread
selected 12-16 oz., 32 oz. or
16 oz. varieties



3/\$10
WITH CARD

Sargento Natural
Cheese Slices or
Balanced Breaks
selected 10-12 ct. or 3 ct.
varieties



Swanson Broth,
Cool Whip or Stove
Top Stuffing Mix
selected 32 oz., 8 oz.
or 6 oz. varieties

2/\$4
WITH CARD



2/\$5

WITH CARD
Tide Simply
Laundry Detergent
selected 31-32 oz.
varieties



BUY 1 GET 1 FREE of equal or lesser value
With Card

Nature Made or
Nature's Bounty
Vitamins
selected 25-360 ct.
varieties

MIX & MATCH
SAVE \$10
AN EXTRA
When you buy 2
participating Household
items with Card.*



*Participating item selection may vary by store. Discount applied at checkout with Card. Items must be purchased in the same transaction.

TAILGATING Must-Haves

Find more game day deals & recipes at
Marianos.com/Football



\$10

WITH CARD

Just Bare Chicken
Wingettes & Drummettes
2 lb.



Hormel
Party Trays
selected 28 oz.
varieties

14.99
WITH CARD



7.99^{lb}

Signature
Store Made Guacamole
from our produce dept.



Grab & Go
Shrimp Trays
selected 16 oz.
varieties

\$10



Taco Layer Dip
regular or spicy,
from our deli

7.99^{lb}
WITH CARD



Stella Artois
or Heineken
selected 12pk.
11.2-12 oz. can or btl.
varieties



16.99
WITH CARD



HandiFoil
selected 1-15 ct.
varieties

**33%
OFF**
WITH CARD



3/\$12

WITH CARD

Big K Soda
selected 12 pk. 12 oz. can
varieties



Vito & Nicks II
Pizza
selected 20-28.2 oz.
varieties

6.99
WITH CARD



2.99

WITH CARD

Mission
Tortilla Chips
selected 11 oz.
varieties

BAKE SOME *Holiday Magic*



**BUY 2
GET 1 FREE**
of equal or lesser value
WITH CARD

Kroger
or Simple Truth
Organic Spices
selected 0.1-5.5 oz.
varieties



2/\$7

WITH CARD
Crystal Sugar
or Betty Crocker
Cookie, Brownie
or Muffin Mix
selected 4 lb. or
12.3-19.1 oz. varieties



2/\$5

WITH CARD
Reddi Wip or
Kroger Graham
Crackers
selected 6.5 oz.
or 14.4 oz. varieties



4.99

WITH CARD
King Arthur
All-Purpose Flour
5 lb.



3.99

WITH CARD
Nestlé Toll House
Morsels, Kroger
Vegetable Oil or
Libby's 100% Pure
Pumpkin
selected 9-12 oz., 48 oz.
or 29-30 oz. varieties



**30%
OFF**

WITH CARD
Holiday Home Holiday
Baking Accessories
selected varieties



9.99

WITH CARD
20-Stem Mega Mum
Bunch

2.77
WITH CARD
Blackberries
6 oz.



2.49

WITH CARD
Wonderful
Seedless Lemons
1 lb.

FRESH *Savings*

2.49^{lb}

WITH CARD
Fresh
Whole Pork
Shoulder Butt
sold whole in bag



Cod Fillets

6.99^{lb}
WITH CARD



Raw 16-25 ct.
Patagonian Red
Shrimp
wild caught

8.99^{lb}
WITH CARD



1.49^{lb}

WITH CARD

Tomatoes on the Vine,
Zucchini or Yellow
Squash

2.99^{lb}

WITH CARD
Pork Shoulder Steaks
or Country Style Ribs



3.99

WITH CARD
Jennie-O Ground
Turkey 93% Lean
16 oz.



1.99

WITH CARD
Oscar Mayer
Basic Lunchables
selected 2.2-4.4 oz.
varieties

SERVE THEM A *classic!*

We've got delicious favorites for your guests

9.99^{lb}

WITH CARD
Dietz & Watson
Homestyle
Turkey Breast
or Colby-Jack Cheese
for \$7.99 lb with Card



2/\$7

WITH CARD
J. Skinner
Coffee Cake
selected 14 oz.
varieties

Brighten YOUR HOLIDAY HOME

24.99
WITH CARD
22" Mixed Noble
Fir Wreath
with pinecones and bow



17.99
20" Mixed Noble
Fir Wreath
with pinecones



\$35
12" Evergreen
Planter
mixed evergreens
and dogwood



\$40
12" Large Evergreen
Holiday Planter
with pinecones, berries,
pick and bow



7.99
Evergreen Door
Greeter with Bow



\$45
12" Premium
Evergreen
Welcome Planter
with birch, berries,
pinecones and bow

Available while quantities last. Some items may not be available at all locations.

Holiday Dinners \$79.99 PER HOLIDAY HAM OR TURKEY DINNER serves 6-8

HAM DINNER INCLUDES:

- 8-10 lbs. fully cooked glazed spiral ham
- 3 lbs. mashed potatoes
- 2 lbs. mashed sweet potatoes
- 3 lbs. green bean casserole
- 2 lbs. creamed spinach
- 1 lb. cranberry orange relish
- 1 lb. spinach artichoke dip



TURKEY DINNER INCLUDES:

- 10-12 lbs. fully cooked Butterball turkey
- 3 lbs. mashed potatoes
- 2 lbs. mashed sweet potatoes
- 3 lbs. green bean casserole
- 2 lbs. sage dressing
- 2 lbs. turkey gravy
- 1 lb. cranberry orange relish
- 1 lb. spinach artichoke dip



HOW TO ORDER: See our deli department for complete ordering information. Dinners will be available to pick up beginning 11/20/24. Please schedule a pick up date when placing your order. We thoughtfully request 72 hours advance notice for all orders.

Early Black Friday

DEALS START NOW!



14.99

WITH CARD
Bohemian
Appliances
selected varieties



Tuscany Candle
Advent Calendar
12 ct.

14.99

WITH CARD



Holiday Home
Wreath
selected 22" varieties

14.99

WITH CARD

3.99

WITH CARD
Disney
Tsum Tsum Plush
selected 8"
varieties



Zuru Hamster Mania
or 5 Surprise Dino
Strike Capsule
selected 1 ct. varieties

3.99

WITH CARD



Dash of That Essentials
Roaster with Rack
selected varieties

9.99

WITH CARD



Donate today to end holiday hunger.

Your donation helps people in your
community facing food insecurity.

THE KROGER CO.
ZERO
HUNGER
ZERO
WASTE
FOUNDATION

Round up or
donate \$1, \$3, or \$5
at checkout to support
local communities this
holiday season.

15.99 ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Meiomi or Decoy Red selected 750 mL varieties

**LIVELY Beer, Wine & Spirits**

We ID. Sale of alcohol is prohibited to persons under 21.

12.79 ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Chevalier du Grand or Cantina Zaccagnini selected 750 mL varieties

**15.99** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Chandon Brut or Prisoner Unshackled selected 750 mL varieties

**14.39** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Caymus Conundrum Red Blend or Bonanza Cabernet Sauvignon 750 mL.

**11.19** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

La Marca Prosecco or Butter Chardonnay selected 750 mL varieties

**10.39** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Kendall-Jackson or Ogio Prosecco selected 750 mL varieties

**9.59** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Mionetto Prosecco or Mark West Pinot Noir selected 750 mL varieties

**7.19** ea

WHEN YOU BUY 6 OR MORE WITH CARD

Josh Cellars White or Bogle selected 750 mL varieties

**30.99**

WITH CARD

Bulleit Bourbon or Rye Whiskey or Hendrick's Gin selected 750 mL varieties

**24.99**

WITH CARD

Espolon Tequila or Aperol Aperitivo selected 750 mL varieties

**20.99**

WITH CARD

Jack Daniel's Whiskey or Ketel One Vodka selected 750 mL varieties

**15.99**

WITH CARD

High Noon selected 8 pk. 12 oz. cans varieties

**19.99**

WITH CARD

Miller, Bud or Coors selected 24 pk. 12 oz. can or bottle varieties



Corona, Modelo, Pacifico, Twisted Tea, Simply Spiked or White Claw Hard Seltzer selected 12 pk. 12 oz. can or bottle varieties

16.99

WITH CARD

**11.99**

WITH CARD

Maplewood, Three Floyds Gumball Head or Allagash White selected 4-6 pk. 12-16 oz. can varieties

20% OFF ANY 6 OR MORE BOTTLES OF WINE

MIX & MATCH

VALID 7 DAYS
November 13 - 19750 mL or larger, with card.
Cannot be combined with another offer.

**SAVE
BIG
ON FUEL**

Redeem up to 2,000 points per fill!

UP
TO

\$2

PER
GALLON

on bp, Amoco
or Mariano's fuel



MARIANO'S

Fuel Center

*Restrictions apply.
Limited time only.

One fuel point for every
dollar spent on most
groceries and
qualifying prescriptions
at Mariano's Pharmacy.

**Plus, 2x fuel points on
most Gift Cards!**

EARN

4X

Fuel Points

with digital coupon.*

On **FRIDAY**
purchases

Visit [Marianos.com/FuelEvent](https://www.marianos.com/FuelEvent)
to download coupon.

*Exclusions apply. See coupon for details.